
JUNIOR MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Livingston Riverside 156.0 190.0 10

2 Calden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.2 165.0 8

3 James Eaton Tonganoxie 155.8 165.0 6

4 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs 154.6 160.0 4

5 Boyd Tweed JCN 155.0 160.0 2

6 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 155.2 135.0 1

7 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 155.0 115.0 0

8 AARON FOWLER Basehor Linwood 152.8 95.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Calden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.2 235.0 10

2 James Eaton Tonganoxie 155.8 230.0 8

3 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs 154.6 225.0 6

4 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 155.2 225.0 4

5 Alex Livingston Riverside 156.0 225.0 2

6 Boyd Tweed JCN 155.0 215.0 1

7 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 155.0 210.0 0

8 AARON FOWLER Basehor Linwood 152.8 145.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Boyd Tweed JCN 155.0 170.0 10

2 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 155.2 170.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 James Eaton Tonganoxie 155.8 150.0 6

4 Alex Livingston Riverside 156.0 145.0 4

5 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs 154.6 140.0 2

6 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 155.0 130.0 1

7 AARON FOWLER Basehor Linwood 152.8 110.0 0

8 Calden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.2 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Livingston Riverside 156.0 560.0 10

2 Boyd Tweed JCN 155.0 545.0 8

3 James Eaton Tonganoxie 155.8 545.0 6

4 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 155.2 530.0 4

5 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs 154.6 525.0 2

6 Gavin Day Basehor Linwood 155.0 455.0 1

7 Calden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.2 400.0 0

8 AARON FOWLER Basehor Linwood 152.8 350.0 0


